Reliability
has a new
colour
Discover our new range
of STOMOCUR® Primo®
pouches. Discreet protection
and noticeable comfort.
by

3.5 mm
height
7 mm
height
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
15 - 43 mm 50 mm IAA15V1B
15 - 35 mm 40 mm IAA15V2B
10 - 25 mm 30 mm IAA10V3B
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
15 - 43 mm 50 mm IAH15V1B
15 - 35 mm 40 mm IAH15V2B
10 - 25 mm 30 mm IAH10V3B
Ileostomy pouch size 155 x 292 mm, capacity 460 ml, 10 pcs.
Colostomy pouch size 154 x 202 mm, capacity 320 ml, 30 pcs.
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
20 - 47 mm 55 mm CAH20M1B
15 - 40 mm 45 mm CAH15M2B
10 - 28 mm 35 mm CAH10M3B
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
20 - 47 mm 55 mm CAA20M1B
15 - 40 mm 45 mm CAA15M2B
10 - 28 mm 35 mm CAA10M3B
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
15 - 47 mm 55 mm IAH15M1B
15 - 40 mm 45 mm IAH15M2B
10 - 28 mm 35 mm IAH10M3B
Ileostomy pouch size 155 x 292 mm, capacity 460 ml, 10 pcs.
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
15 - 47 mm 55 mm IAA15M1B
15 - 40 mm 45 mm IAA15M2B
10 - 28 mm 35 mm IAA10M3B
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
20 - 43 mm 50 mm CAA20V1B
15 - 35 mm 40 mm CAA15V2B
10 - 25 mm 30 mm CAA10V3B
Colostomy pouch size 154 x 202 mm, capacity 320 ml, 30 pcs.
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
20 - 43 mm 50 mm CAH20V1B
15 - 35 mm 40 mm CAH15V2B
10 - 25 mm 30 mm CAH10V3B
Available
soon!
Available
soon!